59
SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE
BCV-2200-80A
SOLIDS: 50mm - 80mm
BCV (3’’)
The BCV series with 75mm/3” outlet have vortex impellers and large pump casings, for pumping sewage and
waste containing fi brous material, submerged debris and solids. Construction is in cast iron and stainless steel.
High fl ow and large solids capacity are major features of these pumps. Standard discharge is a square fl ange

item code  model Manual
or Auto
outlet
(BSPF/conn) kW volt fl ow
(l/min)
head
(mtrs)
free passage
(mm)
w x l x h (mm)
*inc elbow
dry weight
(kgs)
optional item 1
(auto-coupling)
15-10-1014 BCV-750-65 M 3" 0.75 230 590 6 65 200x370x550 23.6 TOS-S3
15-10-1045 BCV-750-65 M 3" 0.75 400 590 6 65 200x370x550 23.6 TOS-S3
15-10-1035 BCV-750-65A A 3" 0.75 230 590 6 65 200x370x550 24.6 TOS-S3
15-10-1087 BCV-1500-50 M 3" 1.50 230 700 16 50 210x387x560 33.3 TOS-S3
15-10-1112 BCV-1500-50-R M FLANGE 1.50 230 700 16 50 210x250x560 32.8 n/a
15-10-1072 BCV-1500-50 M 3" 1.50 400 700 16 50 210x387x560 33.3 TOS-S3
15-10-1116 BCV-1500-50-R M FLANGE 1.50 400 700 16 50 210x250x560 32.8 n/a
15-10-1002 BCV-1500-50A A 3" 1.50 230 700 16 50 210x387x560 34.2 TOS-S3
15-10-1114 BCV-1500-50A-R A FLANGE 1.50 230 700 16 50 210x250x560 33.7 n/a
15-10-1052 BCV-1500-70 M 3" 1.50 230 850 8 70 220x390x620 33.3 TOS-L3 & TOS-L4
15-10-1059 BCV-1500-70 M 3" 1.50 400 850 8 70 220x390x620 33.3 TOS-L3 & TOS-L4
15-10-1033 BCV-1500-70A A 3" 1.50 230 850 8 70 220x390x620 34.2 TOS-L3 & TOS-L4
15-10-1075 BCV-2200-80 M 3" 2.20 230 1350 8.5 80 245x490x690 71.1 TOS-L3 & TOS-L4
15-10-1089 BCV-2200-80 M 3" 2.20 400 1350 8.5 80 245x490x690 71.1 TOS-L3 & TOS-L4
15-10-1037 BCV-3700-80 M 3" 3.70 400 1500 11 80 245x490x690 81.4 TOS-L3 & TOS-L4
BCV-1500-50-R